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Women / 4 / Sr B
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jailah Owens262
Pearland Elite

9.550 8.925 9.3009.225 37.000
2 6 3 1 1 

1 

Haily Leyva207
Acrofit

9.000 9.300 9.0009.025 36.325
6T 2 8 10 2 

2 

Adriana Fabiani226
HGA

9.200 8.900 9.0758.750 35.925
4 7 13 8 3 

3 

Abby Strebeck254
Pearland Elite

8.550 9.175 9.1759.000 35.900
12 3 9 4 4 

4 

Marley Wolfe199
Above The Bar

8.600 9.025 9.0259.125 35.775
11 5 6T 9 5 

5 

Dania Payan263
Pearland Elite

8.200 8.775 9.1509.500 35.625
15 9 1 5 6 

6 

Kathryn Lefevers214
Champion TX

9.000 9.150 8.7508.575 35.475
6T 4 15 13 7 

7 

Karli Flowers253
Pearland Elite

8.500 8.450 9.2259.200 35.375
13T 12 4 2 8 

8 

Brittney Verchiens264
Pearland Elite

9.650 7.725 8.8009.150 35.325
1 15T 5 12 9 

9 

Sofia Velasquez242
Iron Cross

9.150 7.750 9.1259.275 35.300
5 14 2 6 10 

10 

Isabel Salinas237
HHGC

8.500 8.625 8.8508.900 34.875
13T 11 10 11 11 

11 

Sydnee Hanzon260
Pearland Elite

9.250 7.600 9.1008.800 34.750
3 17 11T 7 12 

12 

Joelle Alvarez227
HGA

8.150 8.875 8.6508.700 34.375
16T 8 14 15 13 

13 

Kaitlyn Brown220
Dynamic

8.150 7.725 9.2009.125 34.200
16T 15T 6T 3 14 

14 

Alexandra Sauceda222
Dynamic

8.900 8.750 7.6508.800 34.100
8 10 11T 16 15 

15 

Katherine Belle221
Dynamic

8.700 7.975 8.7258.500 33.900
10 13 16 14 16 

16 

Allison Lawrence201
Above The Bar

8.850 9.375 0.0008.400 26.625
9 1 17 17 17 

17 
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